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Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2

[ ]9:00am - 11:30am Onboarding Schedule/Reminder: Commissioner
Ferguson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Austin, Lawrence

[ ]10:00am - 10:10am FTC Swearing-In: Andrew Ferguson (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Austin, Lawrence

[ ]1:00pm - 2:00pm Private Ethics Orientation (Commissioner
Ferguson)

{https:/fftc_zoomgov.con'l (b)(B)

| {b)(B) I Pankey, Lorielle

Wednesday, April 3 Thursday, April 4

[T110:30am - 11:00am Private Orientation - Benefits and Retirement [Tl9:00am - 10:00am Staff Briefing oCmr.
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Haizlip, Rokeisha Ferguson) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - London, Mitche

[711:15pm - 2:00pm Meeting [7110:30am - 11:00am Call

[]3:30pm - 4:30pm| (b)(5) |briefing[ ©)®) | [[110:30am - 11:00am Call with Commissioner Ferguson (Microsoft
https://ftc.zoomgov.com| . (b)(6) | Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew
| (b)(6) [ iarnez, Metody [7]1:30pm - 2:00pm Call

[12:00pm - 2:30pm Edwards-Ferguson Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
- Edwards, Clarke

Friday, April 5 Saturday, April 6
[T]10:00am - 10:30am Call
[2:00pm - 3:00p- staff briefing with

Commissioner Ferguson

(https://ftc.zoomgov. corﬂ (b)(B)

| (b)(6) f Teng, Albert
[ 13:30pm - 4:00pm OGC Meeting with Commissioner Ferguson

(Microsoft Teams Meetina) - Williams, Artdesha

Sunday, April 7

Ferguson, Andrew 1 5/30/2024 1:59 PM



https://ftc.zoomgov.co
https://httos://ftc.zoomaov.co
https://ftc.zoomgov.coml

Dﬂ!:BOam - 10:30am Meeting | (b)(6) [ Williams, Artdesha
[7110:30am - 10:45am Andrew/Sarah - Miller, Sarah

[111:30am - 12:00pm Ethics Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting; hq
326) - Williams, Artdesha

| (b)(6) |

Wednesday, April 10
(b)(5); (b)(THA)

VWams, ATTaesna

[7]10:30am - 11:30am Staff Briefing (b)(6) [ Williams, Artdesha

(b)(®)
A5pm - Z2:15pm Lunch with Stephen Mohr (TBD)
[713:30pm - 3:45pm Andrew/Sarah - Miller, Sarah

Friday, April 12
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Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9

[l9:30am - 10:30am Introduction meeting with BE | (b)(6) [ Nevo,
Aviv

|:|10:3Bam - 11:00am DFP intro anending matters (Andrew's
office) - Mithal, Malini

[[I11:15am - 11:30am (b)T)A) Pverview | (pyg) [ Williams,
t1:tsen

(6)©) |

Thursday, April 11

|_[1:00pm - 1:45pm Economic Advisor Meeting (b)) | Williams,

Artdesha
[12:00pm - 2:20pm Procedural Questions - Williams, Artdesha
[[13:00pm - 3:30pm AA Position (b)(B) Williams, Artdesha

[T]10:00am - 11:00am C. Ferguson check-in with BCP| (b)(6) |- Hann,
Carolyn L.

[T]9:00am - 10:00am Breakfast with Lit Group and the BC Front Office |

(b)(6)

(b)(8)

[ 112:45pm - 1:30pm Hold: Lunch (TBD) - Ferguson, Andrew

[]2:30pm - 3:00pm Meeting with Office of Technology | (b)(6)

Ferguson, Andrew

[[13:30pm - 4:30pm Front Office Meeting with Commissioner

Ferguso (b)(6) Williams, Artdesha
[l6:30pm - 8:00pm Dinner

Saturday, April 13

Sunday, April 14

Ferguson, Andrew

5/30/2024 1:59 PM
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Monday, April 15

Tuesday, April 16

(b)(6)

[ _[11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS
to call AF (202) 326-2112) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

.1:00pm - 2:00pm Appointment

Wednesday, April 17

[ |®)5) - Ferguson, Andrew
[7110:00am - 10:30am Pre-Meeting Briefing Re|(P)() (Microsoft

Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew
| (b)(6) |

[ [1:00pm - 2:00pm Commissioner Ferguson Meeting Re[P)(5)

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Williams, Artdesha

[13:00pm - 4:00pm Meeting with Regional Management (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Williams, Artdesha

Friday, April 19

(0)(6)

(0)(3); (BYT)A)

[ 11:00am - 11:30am Quick Meeting -|
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

(0)6) |

(0)(5) |

|_19:00am - 10:00am Staff Briefing for Cmr Ferguson onl (b)(5) |
| (b)(5) tMicrosoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew
[ 11:15pm - 2:15pm| (b)(5) |DP1P Briefing
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Edwards, Clarke
[[12:30pm - 3:00pm Refresher Briefing (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Kalepe, Roland
B85:00pm - 6:30pm Event

Thursday, April 18
B 11:45am - 1:30pm Lunch
[13:00pm - 4:00pm Commissioner Ferguson Meeting Re

(b)(3)
ps//fic.zoomgov.com

(b)(6)

(b)(6) - Williams, Artdesha

Saturday, April 20

Sunday, April 21

Ferguson, Andrew

3 5/30/2024 1:59 PM
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Monday, April 22

(b)(5)
[ [11:00am - 12:00pm Closed Commission Meeting:
| (b)(5) |

(0)(3)

Tuesday, April 23

[[12:00pm - 3:00pm April Open Commission Meeting (Link to
Commissioners' Room Below) - Tabor, April

(b)(6) |

(b)(6)

[https://rtc_zoomgov_coml

| (b)(6) |— Tabor, April
[12:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<*

Thursday, April 25

Wednesday, April 24
(b)(5); (bXT)A)

10:00am - 11:00am Meeting with William Levi (Microsoft Teams
Meeting,j (b)(6) | Ferguson, Andrew

| (b)(6) |

|_|2:00pm - 2:30pm FOIA Briefing (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Williams, Artdesha

Friday, April 26

| (b)(6)

(b)(3); (B)T)A)

|

[111:30am - 12:00pm BiWeekly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Ferguson &
BC Front Office (Microsoft Teams Meeting:-{b}{G} Ferguson,
Andrew <

[112:00pm - 1:15pm Lunch
[13:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS to
call AF (202) 326-2112) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

[16:00pm - 7:30pm Dinner

Saturday, April 27

Sunday, April 28

Ferguson, Andrew

5/30/2024 1:59 PM






